

Certificate of Participation

Elizabeth Lara

Colton High School

For participation in the 2021-2022 Region 6 SkillsUSA California Hybrid Leadership and Skills Championship

SkillsUSA California State Director





Certificate of Participation

Leea Palma

Colton High School

For participation in the 2021-2022

Region 6 SkillsUSA California Hybrid Leadership and Skills Championship

SkillsUSA California State Director





Certificate of Participation Awarded to Gabriel De Galindo

Colton High School

For participation in the 2021-2022 Region 6 SkillsUSA California Hybrid Leadership and Skills Championship

SkillsUSA California State Director





Certificate of Participation

Ellis Wright-Bradbury

Colton High School

For participation in the 2021-2022 Region 6 SkillsUSA California Hybrid Leadership and Skills Championship

SkillsUSA California State Director

